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Women / V
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Christopher * 96.200 26.200 24.200 21.900 23.900
11 1 1

105 Tiffany Roberts 8.900 8.500 9.0008.200
104 Stacey Gaddis 8.900 7.800 8.2007.300
103 Kristen Dick 8.400 7.900 6.7006.400

2 Half Moon Bay High * 65.450 8.200 21.550 12.900 22.800
25 2 3

126 Hannah Giles 8.200 6.000 5.0006.900
125 Celeste Duenas 5.350
130 Fabiola Villegas 5.200 6.600
128 Michelle Novelo 5.000 5.200
124 Odalys Acosta 6.000
129 Priscilla Rodriguez 6.000

3 Kimball High School * 45.700 17.200 13.000 15.500 0.000
52 3 2

134 Ariel Escalante 8.700 7.000 8.500
135 Sydney Loge 8.500 6.000 7.000

4 Gilroy High School * 35.100 9.000 8.750 8.600 8.750
33 4 4

107 Sloane Pace 9.000 8.750 8.7508.600

5 Tracy High School * 33.700 8.600 8.150 8.400 8.550
44 5 5

144 Shelby Hurd 8.600 8.150 8.5508.400
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